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ACADEMIC PLANNER FOR DWPS AY 2025-26 

 

NAME OF THE HOLIDAY DATE DAY 
 

Bakrid  07th June Saturday  
Muharram  06th July Sunday  

Varamahalakshmi festival  08th August Friday 

Independence Day  15th August Friday  

Janmashtami  16th August Saturday  

Swarna Gowri  26th August Tuesday  

Ganesh Chaturthi  27th August  Wednesday  

Id-Meelad  05th September  Friday  

Mahalaya Amavasya  21st September  Sunday  

Ayudha pooja  01st October Wednesday  

Vijaya Dashami  02nd October Thursday  
Gandhi Jayanthi  02nd October Thursday   
Valmiki Jayanthi  07th October  Tuesday  

Naraka Chaturdashi  20th October Monday  

Diwali 21st October  Tuesday  

Balipadyami  22nd October  Wednesday  

Kannada Rajyotsava Day  01st November  Saturday  

Gurunanak Jayanthi  05th November  Wednesday  

Kanakadasa Jayanthi  08th November  Saturday  

Christmas  25th December Thursday  

New year day  01st January 2026 Thursday  

Makara Sankranti  14th January 2026 Wednesday  

Republic day  26th January 2026 Monday  

Maha Shivaratri  15th February 2026 Sunday  

Ugadi  19th March 2026 Thursday  

Ramzan  21st March 2026 Saturday  

Good Friday  03rd April 2026 Friday  
 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 
                                    

Start of the new Academic Session:                                                                  

Dussehra Break: 27th September 2025 to 08th October 2025  

Diwali break: 18th October 2025 to 22nd October 2025 

Christmas and Winter break: 24th December 2025 to 01st January 2026 

Summer Break:  Starts from April 11th 2026 
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Academic Planner for 2025-26 

Month: May 2025 

 Sl.no Date  Day Event 

1.  1/5/25 Thursday   

2.  2/5/25 Friday   

3.  3/5/25 Saturday   

4.  4/5/25 Sunday   

5.  5/5/25 Monday   

6.  6/5/25 Tuesday   

7.  7/5/25 Wednesday   

8.  8/5/25 Thursday   

9.  9/5/25 Friday   

10.  10/5/25 Saturday   

11.  11/5/25 Sunday   

12.  12/5/25 Monday  Buddha Purnima  

13.  13/5/25 Tuesday   

14.  14/5/25 Wednesday   

15.  15/5/25 Thursday   

16.  16/5/25 Friday   

17.  17/5/25 Saturday   

18.  18/5/25 Sunday   

19.  19/5/25 Monday  Teacher’s reporting  

20.  20/5/25 Tuesday   

21.  21/5/25 Wednesday   

22.  22/5/25 Thursday   

23.  23/5/25 Friday   

24.  24/5/25 Saturday   

25.  25/5/25 Sunday  

26.  26/5/25 Monday  Student’s reporting – Grade VI to X  

27.  27/5/25 Tuesday  Newsletter to be sent to teachers  

28.  28/5/25 Wednesday  

29.  29/5/25 Thursday   

30.  30/5/25 Friday  Newsletter to be sent to parents  

31.  31/5/25 Saturday  Orientation program  
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Month: June 2025 

Sl.no Date  Day Event 

1.  1/6/25 Sunday   

2.  2/6/25 Monday  Grade I to V reopens  

3.  3/6/25 Tuesday  World bicycle day   

4.  4/6/25 Wednesday  UKG reopens  

5.  5/6/25 Thursday  • Environment day  

• LKG reopens  

6.  6/6/25 Friday  Nursery reopens (1 hour) 

7.  7/6/25 Saturday  Bakrid  

8.  8/6/25 Sunday   

9.  9/6/25 Monday  Nursery (2 hours) 

10.  10/6/25 Tuesday  Nursery (2 hours) 

11.  11/6/25 Wednesday  Nursery regular timings  

12.  12/6/25 Thursday   

13.  13/6/25 Friday   

14.  14/6/25 Saturday   

15.  15/6/25 Sunday   

16.  16/6/25 Monday  Red day for kingergarten  

17.  17/6/25 Tuesday   

18.  18/6/25 Wednesday   

19.  19/6/25 Thursday  • Newsletter to be sent to teachers 

• National reading day (D.E.A.R. Activity) 

20.  20/6/25 Friday  Yoga celebration (whole school) 

21.  21/6/25 Saturday  • Yoga day  

• Investiture ceremony  

22.  22/6/25 Sunday  

23.  23/6/25 Monday   

24.  24/6/25 Tuesday  Speaking skills Grade I to X 

25.  25/6/25 Wednesday   

26.  26/6/25 Thursday   

27.  27/6/25 Friday   

28.  28/6/25 Saturday   

29.  29/6/25 Sunday   

30.  30/6/25 Monday  World Asteroid day  
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Month: July 2025 

Sl.n
o 

Date  Day Event 

1. 1/7/25 Tuesday  • National Doctor’s Day  

• Postel worker day (assembly theme) 

• Etiquette and manners week for kindergarten  

• White day for kindergarten  

2. 2/7/25 Wednesday   

3. 3/7/25 Thursday   

4. 4/7/25 Friday   

5. 5/7/25 Saturday   

6. 6/7/25 Sunday  Muharram  

7. 7/7/25 Monday  Mid-term I starts  

8. 8/7/25 Tuesday   

9. 9/7/25 Wednesday   

10. 10/7/25 Thursday  Guru Purnima celebration whole school 

11. 11/7/25 Friday   

12. 12/7/25 Saturday  Paper Bag Day  

13. 13/7/25 Sunday   

14. 14/7/25 Monday  

15. 15/7/25 Tuesday  World Youth Skills day  

16. 16/7/25 Wednesday  Mid-term I ends  

17. 17/7/25 Thursday  Emoji day for kindergarten  

18 18/7/25 Friday  Nelson Mandela International Day  

19 19/7/25 Saturday   

20. 20/7/25 Sunday  International Chess Day  

21. 21/7/25 Monday  National ice-cream day for kindergarten 

22. 22/7/25 Tuesday   

23. 23/7/25 Wednesday  Speaking skills – Whole school  

24. 24/7/25 Thursday   

25. 25/7/25 Friday   

26. 26/7/25 Saturday  Kargil Diwas (Assembly theme) 

27. 27/7/25 Sunday   

28. 28/7/25 Monday  

29. 29/7/25 Tuesday  Tiger’s day and yellow day for kindergarten  

30. 30/7/25 Wednesday   

31. 31/7/25 Thursday   

• July – August Story telling (English and Math) 
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Month: August 2025 

Sl.no Date  Day Event 

1.  1/8/25 Friday   

2.  2/8/25 Saturday   

3.  3/8/25 Sunday   

4.  4/8/25 Monday  National Friendship Day and Orange Day for kindergarten  

5.  5/8/25 Tuesday   

6.  6/8/25 Wednesday   

7.  7/8/25 Thursday  Annual Day  

8.  8/8/25 Friday  Vara Mahalakshmi festival  

9.  9/8/25 Saturday   

10.  10/8/25 Sunday   

11.  11/8/25 Monday   

12.  12/8/25 Tuesday  World Elephant Day – whole school  

13.  13/8/25 Wednesday   

14.  14/8/25 Thursday  Green Day for kindergarten  

15.  15/8/25 Friday  Independence day (whole school) 

16.  16/8/25 Saturday  Krishna Janmashtami  

17.  17/8/25 Sunday   

18.  18/8/25 Monday   

19.  19/8/25 Tuesday  • Speaking skills  

• Watermelon day for kindergarten  

20.  20/8/25 Wednesday   

21.  21/8/25 Thursday   

22.  22/8/25 Friday   

23.  23/8/25 Saturday   

24.  24/8/25 Sunday   

25.  25/8/25 Monday   

26.  26/8/25 Tuesday  • Swarna Gowri  

• Women’s Equality Day  

27.  27/8/25 Wednesday  Ganesh Chaturthi  

     28. 28/8/25 Thursday  

29. 29/8/25 Friday  National sports day  

30 30/8/25 Saturday Small industry trip 

31 31/8/25 Sunday   

 

Initiating Math Stories 



6 

 

Month: September 2025 

Sl.no Date Day Event 

1. 1/9/25 Monday  National Nutrition Week (whole school) 

2. 2/9/25 Tuesday   

3. 3/9/25 Wednesday   

4. 4/9/25 Thursday  Gold and Silver Day kindergarten  

5. 5/9/25 Friday  • Onam  

• Id Milad  

• International Day of Charity  

• Teacher’s day  

6. 6/9/25 Saturday   

7. 7/9/25 Sunday   

8. 8/9/25 Monday  World literacy day (Special Assembly) 

9. 9/9/25 Tuesday   

10. 10/9/25 Wednesday   

11. 11/9/25 Thursday   

12. 12/9/25 Friday  Summative Assessment I begins  

13. 13/9/25 Saturday  First Aid Day  

14. 14/9/25 Sunday  Hindi Divas 

15. 15/9/25 Monday   

16. 16/9/25 Tuesday   

17. 17/9/25 Wednesday   

18. 18/9/25 Thursday   

19. 19/9/25 Friday   

20. 20/9/25 Saturday   

21. 21/9/25 Sunday   

22. 22/9/25 Monday   

23. 23/9/25 Tuesday  Peace day  

24. 24/9/25 Wednesday   

25. 25/9/25 Thursday   

26. 26/9/25 Friday  Summative assessment I ends  

27. 27/9/25 Saturday Dusshera break  

28. 28/9/25 Sunday   

29. 29/9/25 Monday   

30. 30/9/25 Tuesday   

 

Science Project to  initiated  
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Month: October 2025 

Sl.no Date Day Event 

1.  1/10/25 Wednesday   

2.  2/10/25 Thursday  Gandhi Jayanti  

3.  3/10/25 Friday   

4.  4/10/25 Saturday   

5.  5/10/25 Sunday   

6.  6/10/25 Monday   

7.  7/10/25 Tuesday   

8.  8/10/25 Wednesday  School reopens  

9.  9/10/25 Thursday   

10.  10/10/25 Friday  Pet Day and Pink Day for kindergarten  

11.  11/10/25 Saturday   

12.  12/10/25 Sunday   

13.  13/10/25 Monday  Purple Day for kindergarten  

14.  14/10/25 Tuesday   

15.  15/10/25 Wednesday  Speaking skills whole school  

16.  16/10/25 Thursday  • World food day  

• Potluck day for kindergarten  

17.  17/10/25 Friday  Deepavali celebration  

18.  18/10/25 Saturday  Deepavali break  

19.  19/10/25 Sunday   

20.  20/10/25 Monday  Naraka Chaturdashi 

21.  21/10/25 Tuesday  Deepavali  

22.  22/10/25 Wednesday  Bali-Padyami  

23.  23/10/25 Thursday  School reopens  

24.  24/10/25 Friday   

25.  25/10/25 Saturday   

26.  26/10/25 Sunday   

27.  27/10/25 Monday  World Music Day for kindergarten  

28.  28/10/25 Tuesday Print making week for kindergarten  

29.  29/10/25 Wednesday   

30.  30/10/25 Thursday   

31.  31/10/25 Friday  Halloween  

Literary Week Activities to be initiated  
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Month: November   2025 

Sl.no Date Day Event 

1.  1/11/25 Saturday  Kannada Rajyotsava  

2.  2/11/25 Sunday  

3.  3/11/25 Monday   

4.  4/11/25 Tuesday  Brown Day kindergarten  

5.  5/11/25 Wednesday   

6.  6/11/25 Thursday   

7.  7/11/25 Friday  Rajyotsava celebration  

8.  8/11/25 Saturday   

9.  9/11/25 Sunday  

10.  10/11/25 Monday  World Science Day for Peace and Development  

11.  11/11/25 Tuesday   

12.  12/11/25 Wednesday   

13.  13/11/25 Thursday   

14.  14/11/25 Friday  • Children’s Day celebration  

• Rainbow color’s day for kindergarten  

15.  15/11/25 Saturday   

16.  16/11/25 Sunday International Day of Tolerance  

17.  17/11/25 Monday   

18.  18/11/25 Tuesday  Speaking skills  

19.  19/11/25 Wednesday   

20.  20/11/25 Thursday   

21.  21/11/25 Friday  World Television Day kindergarten  

22.  22/11/25 Saturday  

23.  23/11/25 Sunday  

24.  24/11/25 Monday   

25.  25/11/25 Tuesday   

26.  26/11/25 Wednesday   

27.  27/11/25 Thursday   

28.  28/11/25 Friday  Thanks giving Day for kindergarten (Community 
Helpers) 

29.  29/11/25 Saturday   

30.  30/11/25 Sunday   
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Month: December 2025 

Sl.no Date  Day Event 

1.  1/12/25 Monday  Author’s week for kindergarten  

2.  2/12/25 Tuesday  

3.  3/12/25 Wednesday   

4.  4/12/25 Thursday   

5.  5/12/25 Friday   

6.  6/12/25 Saturday   

7.  7/12/25 Sunday   

8.  8/12/25 Monday  Black day for kindergarten  

9.  9/12/25 Tuesday   

10.  10/12/25 Wednesday   

11.  11/12/25 Thursday  International mountains day for kindergarten  

12.  12/12/25 Friday   

13.  13/12/25 Saturday   

14.  14/12/25 Sunday   

15.  15/12/25 Monday  • Mid-term II starts (Grade I to X) 

• Neon Color’s day for kindergarten  

16.  16/12/25 Tuesday   

17.  17/12/25 Wednesday   

18.  18/12/25 Thursday   

19.  19/12/25 Friday   

20.  20/12/25 Saturday  

21.  21/12/25 Sunday   

22.  22/12/25 Monday  • National Mathematics day  

• Mid-term II ends for Grade I to X 

23.  23/12/25 Tuesday  Christmas celebration  

24.  24/12/25 Wednesday  Christmas holiday   

25.  25/12/25 Thursday   

26.  26/12/25 Friday   

27.  27/12/25 Saturday   

28.  28/12/25 Sunday  

29.  29/12/25 Monday   

30.  30/12/25 Tuesday   

31.  31/12/25 Wednesday   
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Month: January 2026 

Sl.no Date  Day Event 

1.  1/1/26 Thursday  New year holiday  

2.  2/1/26 Friday  School reopens  

3.  3/1/26 Saturday   

4.  4/1/26 Sunday   

5.  5/1/26 Monday   

6.  6/1/26 Tuesday   

7.  7/1/26 Wednesday   

8.  8/1/26 Thursday   

9.  9/1/26 Friday   

10.  10/1/26 Saturday  Sports day (In house) 

11.  11/1/26 Sunday   

12.  12/1/26 Monday  National youth day  

13.  13/1/26 Tuesday   

14.  14/1/26 Wednesday  Pongal, Makara Sankranthi  

15.  15/1/26 Thursday  Kite flying day for kindergarten  

16.  16/1/26 Friday  Speaking skills  

17.  17/1/26 Saturday   

18.  18/1/26 Sunday   

19.  19/1/26 Monday  Literary week (English, social science exhibition) 
Includes all Language Subject 

20.  20/1/26 Tuesday   

21.  21/1/26 Wednesday   

22.  22/1/26 Thursday   

23.  23/1/26 Friday  Basanth Panchami  

24.  24/1/26 Saturday   

25.  25/1/26 Sunday   

26.  26/1/26 Monday  Republic day  

27.  27/1/26 Tuesday   

28.  28/1/26 Wednesday Summative assessment II (Grade VIII & IX) 

29.  29/1/26 Thursday   

30.  30/1/26 Friday  Martyr’s day (Special assembly) 

31.  31/1/26 Saturday   
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Month: February   2026 

Sl.no Date  Day Event 

1.  1/2/26 Sunday  

2.  2/2/26 Monday  

3.  3/2/26 Tuesday  

4.    4/2/26 Wednesday  

5.  5/2/26 Thursday  

6.  6/2/26 Friday  

7.  7/2/26 Saturday  

8.  8/2/26 Sunday  

9.  9/2/26 Monday Summative assessment Ends (Grade VIII & IX) 

10.  10/2/26 Tuesday  

11.  11/2/26 Wednesday International Day of Women & Girls in science  

12.  12/2/26 Thursday  

13.  13/2/26 Friday World Radio Day (whole school) 

14.  14/2/26 Saturday  

15.  15/2/26 Sunday Maha Shivaratri  

16.  16/2/26 Monday New session starts for Grade IX & X  

17.  17/2/26 Tuesday  

18.  18/2/26 Wednesday Speaking skills  

19.  19/2/26 Thursday  

20.  20/2/26 Friday  

21.  21/2/26 Saturday International mother language day (Special 
Assembly) 

22.  22/2/26 Sunday  

23.  23/2/26 Monday  

24.  24/2/26 Tuesday   

25.  25/2/26 Wednesday  

26.  26/2/26 Thursday   

27.  27/2/26 Friday   

28.  28/2/26 Saturday  National Science Day  
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Month: March 2026 

Sl.no Date Day Event 

1.  1/3/26 Sunday  

2.  2/3/26 Monday  

3.  3/3/26 Tuesday World wildlife day  

4.  4/3/26 Wednesday Holi celebration (whole school)  

5.  5/3/26 Thursday Summative Assessment II starts tentatively  
Grade I – VII 
 

6.  6/3/26 Friday Cereal day for kindergarten  

7.  7/3/26 Saturday  

8.  8/3/26 Sunday  

9.  9/3/26 Monday  

10.  10/3/26 Tuesday  

11.  11/3/26 Wednesday  

12.  12/3/26 Thursday  

13.  13/3/26 Friday  

14.  14/3/26 Saturday  

15.  15/3/26 Sunday  

16.  16/3/26 Monday  

17.  17/3/26 Tuesday  

18.  18/3/26 Wednesday Summative Assessment II Ends  

19.  19/3/26 Thursday Ugadi  

20.  20/3/26 Friday  

21.  21/3/26 Saturday Ramzan  

22.  22/3/26 Sunday  

23.  23/3/26 Monday New Academic Session Starts for Grade II to VIII 

24.  24/3/26 Tuesday  

25.  25/3/26 Wednesday  

26.  26/3/26 Thursday Ram Navami  

27.  27/3/26 Friday  Graduation day for UKG 

28.  28/3/26 Saturday  

29.  29/3/26 Sunday  

30.  30/3/26 Monday   

31.  31/3/26 Tuesday   
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Month: April 2026 

Sl.no Date  Day Event 

1.  1/4/26 Wednesday  

2.  2/4/26 Thursday  

3.  3/4/26 Friday Good Friday  

4.  4/4/26 Saturday  

5.  5/4/26 Sunday  

6.  6/4/26 Monday  

7.  7/4/26 Tuesday  

8.  8/4/26 Wednesday  

9.  9/4/26 Thursday  

10.  10/4/26 Friday Last working day for students  

11.  11/4/26 Saturday  

12.  12/4/26 Sunday  

13.  13/4/26 Monday Last working day for teachers  

14.  14/4/26 Tuesday Summer break begins  

15.  15/4/26 Wednesday  

16.  16/4/26 Thursday  

17.  17/4/26 Friday  

18.  18/4/26 Saturday  

19.  19/4/26 Sunday  

20.  20/4/26 Monday  

21.  21/4/26 Tuesday  

22.  22/4/26 Wednesday  

23.  23/4/26 Thursday  

24.  24/4/26 Friday  

25.  25/4/26 Saturday  

26.  26/4/26 Sunday   

27.  27/4/26 Monday  

28.  28/4/26 Tuesday  

29.  29/4/26 Wednesday   

30.  30/4/26 Thursday   
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Month: May 2026 

Sl.no Date Day Event 

1.  1/5/26 Friday  

2.  2/5/26 Saturday  

3.  3/5/26 Sunday  

4.  4/5/26 Monday  

5.  5/5/26 Tuesday  

6.  6/5/26 Wednesday  

7.  7/5/26 Thursday  

8.  8/5/26 Friday  

9.  9/5/26 Saturday  

10.  10/5/26 Sunday  

11.  11/5/26 Monday  

12.  12/5/26 Tuesday  

13.  13/5/26 Wednesday  

14.  14/5/26 Thursday  

15.  15/5/26 Friday  

16.  16/5/26 Saturday  

17.  17/5/26 Sunday  

18.  18/5/26 Monday School reopens for teachers  

19.  19/5/26 Tuesday  

20.  20/5/26 Wednesday  

21.  21/5/26 Thursday  

22.  22/5/26 Friday  

23.  23/5/26 Saturday  

24.  24/5/26 Sunday  

25.  25/5/26 Monday School reopens for students  

26.  26/5/26 Tuesday  

27.  27/5/26 Wednesday   

28.  28/5/26 Thursday  

29.  29/5/26 Friday  

30.  30/5/26 Saturday   

31.  31/5/26 Sunday   
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